
     
 

 

 

 

 

 

Dinner Menu 
A reminder that the lunch menu will be changing next week as we move 
onto our summer menu. 
 
Friends of Pegswood Primary School Bingo night 
Tickets for this event are on sale until Wednesday 9th May. Admission on 
the evening is by ticket only. 
 
Pegswood Community Defibrillator Fundraising Coffee Morning 
As you are probably aware there have been several fundraising events organised by village childminders 
Kathryn Wilson and Clare Robinson in order for Pegswood village to acquire a defibrillator. The fantastic 
news is that their targets have been met and two defibrillators have been bought for the village, with 
one being placed on the wall next to our noticeboard. The second will be situated in another part of the 
village around Cookswell garage. Please see the poster in our noticeboard about training that will be 
available for anyone at the Community Hub on Monday 21st May at 7.00pm. 
 
Uniform Orders 
If you require new school uniform for September and wish it to be delivered to school for free, all orders 
need to be received by Emblematic by Friday 15th June. Orders after this date will have to be collected 
from their Bedlington shop or delivery costs will apply to have it delivered to your home. Please follow 
the link on the school website to Emblematic. 
 
Year 6 Leavers 
If you require school transport to Ashington Academy in September, please visit the Northumberland 
County Council website and type ‘school transport’ into the search box. You will then need to apply for 
the transport. 
Diary Dates 
Friday 11th May  Friends of Pegswood Primary School Bingo night 
Monday 14th May  Year 6 SATs – Spelling, Punctuation and Grammar 
Tuesday 15th May  Year 6 SATs – Reading 
Wednesday 16th May  Year 6 SATs – Maths Paper 1 & 2 
Thursday 17th May  Year 6 SATs -Maths Paper 3 
Friday 18th May  Year 6 – NO SATs  
Monday 21st May  Reception trip to Whitehouse Farm 
Tuesday 22nd May  Morning Nursery trip to Whitehouse Farm 
Wednesday 23rd May  Year 3 & 4 final swimming session 
Thursday 24th May  Afternoon Nursery trip to Whitehouse Farm 
Friday 25th May  House non-uniform day 
Friday 25th May  School closes for half term 
Monday 4th June  School closed – Teacher Training Day 
Tuesday 5th June  School open 
 

http://www.pegswood.northumberland.sch.uk/website 


